Embedded Automation Computers
FeaturesNEW
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
MOS-1120Y-0201E
MOS-1121Y-0201E
MOS-1120Y-1401E

MOS-1120Y-XXXXE/MOS-1121Y-1401E MOS-1121Y-XXXXE/MOS-1121Y-1401E
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MOS-1120Y-0201E Isolated RS-232, 2-Ports, DB9, PCIe I/F
MOS-1121Y-0201E Isolated RS-422/485, 2-Ports, DB9, PCIe I/F
MOS-1120Y-1401E Non-Isolated RS-232, 4-Ports, DB9, PCIe I/F
MOS-1121Y-1401E Non-Isolated RS-422/485, 4-Ports, DB9, PCIe I/F
11
.2
76
M3